Remark:
Lumens are subjuect to diffuser with maximum wattage,4000K with white finish only.
Lumen output may vary ± 5% base on different CCT and wattage. Actual wattage may vary ± 5%.
IUS LED Perimeter Lighting enhances interior architectural design by
defining perimeters with elegant accent lighting. It creates a striking
contrast between the illuminated center and edges of a space while
seamlessly transitioning from light to shadow where walls meet ceilings.
Designed for easy installation, it offers flexible mounting options, including

Ceiling
Ceiling
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
CUSTOM LINE OR SHAPE ORDERING GUIDE
* Means additional cost and/or lead time on customized
fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ.
Please contact your sales rep for more information.
Damp rated for ambient operating temperature of
-20°C to +40°C (-4° to+104°F)
ZE
Product
Series
ZE
ZETA Linear
Length
Example: ZE4B-WH-40W-D10-80TW-D-DF-4T Default Settings: Maximum wattage and 4000K.
100% Downlight
CRI
80
90
80+ CRI
90+ CRI*
DF
Diffuser
0-10V Dim
- - - -
CCT
TW
Lighting
Distribution
D
Down Lens
D10
Dims to 10%
110-277V AC
110-277V AC
D01
Dim to 1%*
Tested Dimmers:
®Lutron  Diva-Dvtv,
®Leviton  IP-710-DL.
CCT Adjustable
3000K 3500K/ /
4000K
DTWWH
2
2Inch
Regressed
Depth
4
4Inch
6
6Inch
T
L
Drywall
(Trim Flange) or
T-Grid Ceiling
Drywall
(Trimless)
Ceiling
Type
2
2 Feet Individual
3
3 Feet Individual
4
4 Feet Individual
Width Finish
WH